Underpasses
Car Parks
Stairwells
Railway stations
Schools
Industrial
Corridors
General Social Housing installations

Emergency
Emergency = EMG
Sample Order Code
/
16W 2D CX.330-16
28W 2D
38W 2D
CX.330-28
CX.330-38
Lamp Types
55W 2D CX.330-55
2x11 W PLC CX.330-211
2x18 W PLC CX.330-218
DD
Sensor
Dusk to Dawn = DD
Microwave = MWD